2:00
2:45
3:30
4:15

5:30
6:15
7:00
7:45

9:00
9:45
10:30
11:15

1:15
2:15

2021 Pangos All-East Frosh/Soph Camp

Camp Game Schedule

Saturday October 23, 2021

Court 1

UConn vs. Seton Hall

Temple vs. St. John'’s
Providence vs. VCU

North Carolina vs. Wake Forest

Georgetown vs. Duke
Syracuse vs. Pittsburgh

St. Joseph’s vs. Boston College
Yale vs. Harvard

Sunday October 24, 2021

Court 1

UConn vs. Duke
Rutgers vs. Pittsburgh
Providence vs. La Salle
Princeton vs. Penn

Top 60 Game
Top 35 Game

Court 2

Georgetown vs. Villanova

Rutgers vs. Syracuse

Boston College vs. UMass

Harvard vs. Penn

Seton Hall vs. Virginia
Temple vs. Maryland
La Salle vs. VCU

Wake Forest vs. Princeton

Court 2

Villanova vs. Virginia

Maryland vs. St. John’s
UMass vs. St. Joseph’s
North Carolina vs. Yale

Court 3

Duke vs. Virginia
Maryland vs. Pittsburgh
St. Joseph’s vs. La Salle
Princeton vs. Yale

UConn vs. Villanova
Rutgers vs. St. John’s
Providence vs. UMass
Penn vs. North Carolina

Court 3

Seton Hall vs. Georgetown
Temple vs. Syracuse
Boston College vs. VCU
Harvard vs. Wake Forest

*** First team listed will wear white side of jersey and be home team on scoreboard



fullctpress.net



	 
	2021 Pangos All-East Frosh/Soph Camp 
	Saturday October 23, 2021 
	Sunday October 24, 2021 

