2021 Pangos All-East Frosh/Soph Camp

Camp Game Schedule

Saturday October 23, 2021

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3
2:00	UConn vs. Seton Hall	Georgetown vs. Villanova	Duke vs. Virginia
2:45	Temple vs. St. John's	Rutgers vs. Syracuse	Maryland vs. Pittsburgh
3:30	Providence vs. VCU	Boston College vs. UMass	St. Joseph's vs. La Salle
4:15	North Carolina vs. Wake Forest	Harvard vs. Penn	Princeton vs. Yale
5:30	Georgetown vs. Duke	Seton Hall vs. Virginia	UConn vs. Villanova
6:15	Syracuse vs. Pittsburgh	Temple vs. Maryland	Rutgers vs. St. John's
7:00	St. Joseph's vs. Boston College	La Salle vs. VCU	Providence vs. UMass
7:45	Yale vs. Harvard	Wake Forest vs. Princeton	Penn vs. North Carolina

Sunday October 24, 2021

Court 1	Court 2	Court 3
9:00 UConn vs. Duke 9:45 Rutgers vs. Pittsburgh 10:30 Providence vs. La Salle 11:15 Princeton vs. Penn	Villanova vs. Virginia Maryland vs. St. John's UMass vs. St. Joseph's North Carolina vs. Yale	Seton Hall vs. Georgetown Temple vs. Syracuse Boston College vs. VCU Harvard vs. Wake Forest
1:15 Top 60 Game 2:15 Top 35 Game		

^{***} First team listed will wear white side of jersey and be home team on scoreboard

fullctpress.net